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MINIMUM RATING FEE STRUCTURE

Revised on February 2023

1. BANK EXPOSURE RATING FEES (Corporate)

(All fees are excluding VAT. The VAT will be added while billing)

Bank Exposure(Both Funded & Non-Funded)

Bank Exposure upto Tk 30 lacs

Bank Exposure above Tk30 lacs and up to 1 crore

Bank Exposure above 1.00crore and up to 5.00crore

Bank exposure above 5.00 crore and upto 10 crore

Bank Exposure above Tk. 10 crore up to Tk. 50 crore

Bank exposure above Tk. 50 crore and up to Tk. 100crore
(Single Exposure)

Bank Exposure above Tk. 100 crore and above

2. BANK EXPOSURE RATING FEES (SME)
Bank Exposure(Both Funded & Non-Funded)

Upto Tk 1 crore

Above Tk. 1 crore and up to Tk.5 crore
Above Tk.5 crore and upto Tk10 crores
Above Tk.10 crores and upto Tk.15 crores
Above Tk.15 crores and upto Tk20 crores
Above Tk. 20 crores

Minimum Rating

Fees Taka

12,000
20,000
25,000
35,000
45,000
50,000

80,000

Minimum Rating Fees

Taka

10,000
12,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
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Category

Newly floated Banks

Small Private Commercial Bank (based on asset size)
Medium sized PCB (based on asset size)

Large sized PCB (based on asset size)

State-owned Commercial Banks

Foreign Commercial Bank
Large Network & Asset Size

Foreign Commercial Bank
Small Network & Asset Size

Specialized Development Bank

Non-life Insurance

Sadharan Bima Corporation

Non-life Insurance (1st, 2nd & 3rd generation)
Non-life Insurance (4th generation/recently licensed)
Life insurance Companies

Jiban Bima Corporation
Life Insurance (0ld)
Life Insurance (New)

10 NBFI- Category-1 (01d)

NBFI- category-2 (New)

. ENTITY RATING - BANKS, NON BANKS AND INSURANCE COMPANIES

Minimum Rating Fees in

Taka

C. MINIMUM RATING FEES FOR PROJECT FINANCING RATING

Sl

Particulars

Project cost financing upto Tk 10 crore

100,000
150,000

175,000
200,000
300,000

500,000
300,000

350,000

500,000
1,50,000
100,000

600,000
150,000
100,000

250,000
100,000

Minimum Rating Fees

Project cost Financing above Tk. 10 crores but less than Tk

20 crore

Project Cost Financing above Tk. 20 crores but less than

Tk. 50 crores

Project Financing above Tk. 50 crores and less than Tk.

100 crores

Project cost financing above Tk 100 crore and above

in Taka
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000

70,000

Page 2 of 2



