

MINIMUM RATING FEE STRUCTURE

Revised on February 2023

A 1. BANK EXPOSURE RATING FEES (Corporate)

(All fees are excluding VAT. The VAT will be added while billing)

	Bank Exposure(Both Funded & Non-Funded)	Minimum Rating Fees Taka
1	Bank Exposure upto Tk 30 lacs	12,000
2	Bank Exposure above Tk30 lacs and up to 1 crore	20,000
3	Bank Exposure above 1.00crore and up to 5.00crore	25,000
4	Bank exposure above 5.00 crore and upto 10 crore	35,000
5	Bank Exposure above Tk. 10 crore up to Tk. 50 crore	45,000
6	Bank exposure above Tk. 50 crore and up to Tk. 100crore (Single Exposure)	50,000
7	Bank Exposure above Tk. 100 crore and above	80,000

A. 2. BANK EXPOSURE RATING FEES (SME)

	Bank Exposure(Both Funded & Non-Funded)	Minimum Rating Fees Taka
1	Upto Tk 1 crore	10,000
2	Above Tk. 1 crore and up to Tk.5 crore	12,000
3	Above Tk.5 crore and upto Tk10 crores	15,000
4	Above Tk.10 crores and upto Tk.15 crores	20,000
5	Above Tk.15 crores and upto Tk20 crores	25,000
10	Above Tk. 20 crores	30,000



B. ENTITY RATING - BANKS, NON BANKS AND INSURANCE COMPANIES

	Category	Minimum Rating Fees in Taka
1	Newly floated Banks	100,000
2	Small Private Commercial Bank (based on asset size)	150,000
3	Medium sized PCB (based on asset size)	175,000
4	Large sized PCB (based on asset size)	200,000
5	State-owned Commercial Banks	300,000
6	Foreign Commercial Bank	500,000
	Large Network & Asset Size	
	Foreign Commercial Bank	300,000
	Small Network & Asset Size	
7	Specialized Development Bank	350,000
8	Non-life Insurance	
	Sadharan Bima Corporation	500,000
	Non-life Insurance (1st, 2nd & 3rd generation)	1,50,000
	Non-life Insurance (4th generation/recently licensed)	100,000
9	Life insurance Companies	
	Jiban Bima Corporation	600,000
	Life Insurance (Old)	150,000
	Life Insurance (New)	100,000
10	NBFI- Category-1 (Old)	250,000
	NBFI- category-2 (New)	100,000

C. MINIMUM RATING FEES FOR PROJECT FINANCING RATING

Sl	Particulars	Minimum Rating Fees in Taka
1	Project cost financing upto Tk 10 crore	30,000
2	Project cost Financing above Tk. 10 crores but less than Tk 20 crore	40,000
3	Project Cost Financing above Tk. 20 crores but less than Tk. 50 crores	50,000
4	Project Financing above Tk. 50 crores and less than Tk. 100 crores	60,000
5	Project cost financing above Tk 100 crore and above	70,000